GRADING DISTRIBUTION TABLE

ACADEMIC YEARS 2022-2023 AND 2023-2024

BACHELOR PROGRAMME
Technology and Liberal Arts &

Sciences

Numerical results

Number of results

Percentage
19,79%
33,22%
34,42%
11,36%

1,20%

Total number of numerical results:

100,00%

|Average grade:

:Distribution of types of results
| Exemptions

Number of results

Percentage

{Non-numerical results (indicated as pass)

69,66%

Numerical results

30,34%

Total

100,00%
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